Mount Royal -vs- Alberta
10/19/2019 at Alberta

Date: 10/19/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 1-58 Mount Royal 0 0 0 0
Attendance: 150 Alberta 0 2 0 2
Location: Alberta MRU:
ALB: Autumn MacDougall (1); Kennedy Ganser (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By MRU ALB
2nd 13:42 ALB Kennedy Ganser Alex Poznikoff, Cayle Dillon 0] 1
2nd 15:46 ALB Autumn MacDougall Alex Poznikoff, Madison Willan (0] 2
Mount Royal Power Plays Alberta Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 19:55 01:55 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 08:37 10:37 02:00 0 0 --
02:00 0 0 0/1 1st 18:34 00:24 01:50 0 0 --
2nd 13:08 13:42 00:34 0 0 --
2nd 14:54 15:46 00:52 0 0 --
05:16 (o] 0 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MRU Cassidy Trotter 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 8:37 PP
1st MRU Tatum Amy 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 18:34 PP
2nd MRU Laura Cook 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:08 PP
2nd MRU Maddison Toppe 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 14:54 PP
2nd ALB Lindsay Weech 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:55 PP




Mount Royal O

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

B
o o © o g wl|Hk

14
15
16
17
18
19
21
23
24
27
31
32
44

Nicolette Seper
Cassidy Trotter
Mackenzie Butz
Tianna Ko
Camryn Amundson
Morgan Ramsay
Lyndsey Janes
Maddison Toppe
Tori Williams
Tatum Amy

Daria O'Neill
Breanne Trotter
Anna Purschke
Kate Hufnagel
Emma Bergesen
Laura Cook
Andrea Sanderson
Cassie Shokar
Kaitlyn Ross
Kennedy Bozek

[

OO0 O0OO0OO0OFRPNOOWOLDOOONEPER OO

1-2

1-2

1-2

Alberta 2

Pos

Total

Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|®

OO O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

[
o

Total +/-

?
o

FO

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

B
W © oo aN R

16
17
19
21
26
27
29
73
77
81
91
93

Halle Oswald
Kelsey Tangjerd
Taylor Anker

Cayle Dillon
Lindsay Weech
Autumn MacDougall
Madison Willan
Isabelle Lajoie
Alex Poznikoff
Brooklyn Tews
Regan Wright
Abby Krzyzaniak
Chelsea Dearsley
Abby Benning
Kirsten Chamberlin
Danielle Hardy
Kennedy Ganser
Payton Laumbach
Jaslin Sawatzky
Alex Gowie

o

P NOUNONOOMNENWRERWOUOUPERr O

Total

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c

Mins GA EN 1

Total

NIOOOPFRP OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Or OO0 O0OO0OoO|®

RA|lO OO OOOODOOOONOROOROODOoOI|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
NIOOOPFRPR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OFr OO0OO0O0OoO|N

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

w
o

Alberta Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

31 Cassie Shokar L
32 Kaitlyn Ross

28

1 Halle Oswald
29 Kirsten Chamberlin

W 60:00
0:00

0O O
0O O

16

Totals

Mount Royal Faceoffs

0 |C 0N

28

Totals

Alberta Faceoffs

0O o

OO o|N

16



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP ALB
0-0 PP ALB
0-0 PP ALB
0-0
0-0 PP ALB
PP
0-0 MRU
PP
0-0 MRU
0-0
0-0 PP ALB
0-0
PP
0-1 MRU
PP
0-1 MRU
0-1
0-1 PP ALB
0-1
PP
0-2 MRU
PP
0-2 MRU
0-2
PP
0-2 MRU
0-2 PP ALB
0-2 PP ALB

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[08:37] Penalty on Cassidy Trotter MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
[08:37] Start power play for ALB.

[10:37] Cassidy Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.

[10:37] End power play for ALB.

[18:34] Penalty on Tatum Amy MRU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[18:34] Start power play for ALB.

Period #2 Plays

[00:24] Tatum Amy (MRU) penalty complete.

[00:24] End power play for ALB.
[13:08] Penalty on Laura Cook MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[13:08] Start power play for ALB.

[13:42] GOAL by ALB Kennedy Ganser (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alex Poznikoff and Cayle Dillon, On ice for
ALB: , On ice for MRU: , goal number 3 for season.

Mount Royal 0, Alberta 1
[13:42] Laura Cook (MRU) penalty complete.

[13:42] End power play for ALB.
[14:54] Penalty on Maddison Toppe MRU 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[14:54] Start power play for ALB.

[15:46] GOAL by ALB Autumn MacDougall (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alex Poznikoff and Madison Willan, On ice for ALB: , On
ice for MRU: , goal number 4 for season.

Mount Royal 0, Alberta 2
[15:46] Maddison Toppe (MRU) penalty complete.

[15:46] End power play for ALB.
[19:55] Penalty on Lindsay Weech ALB 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[19:55] Start power play for MRU.

Period #3 Plays

[01:55] Lindsay Weech (ALB) penalty complete.
[01:55] End power play for MRU.



