

# Mount Royal -vs- Alberta

10/19/2019 at Alberta

Date: 10/19/2019  
 Start: 7:03PM  
 Time: 1:58  
 Attendance: 150  
 Location: Alberta

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Mount Royal	0	0	0	0
Alberta	0	2	0	2

MRU:

ALB: Autumn MacDougall (1); Kennedy Ganser (1)

## Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	MRU	ALB
2nd	13:42	ALB	Kennedy Ganser	Alex Poznikoff, Cayle Dillon	0	1
2nd	15:46	ALB	Autumn MacDougall	Alex Poznikoff, Madison Willan	0	2

### Mount Royal Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	19:55	01:55	02:00	0	0	--
			02:00	0	0	0/1

### Alberta Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	08:37	10:37	02:00	0	0	--
1st	18:34	00:24	01:50	0	0	--
2nd	13:08	13:42	00:34	0	0	--
2nd	14:54	15:46	00:52	0	0	--
			05:16	0	0	0/4

## Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	MRU	Cassidy Trotter	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	8:37	PP
1st	MRU	Tatum Amy	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	18:34	PP
2nd	MRU	Laura Cook	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:08	PP
2nd	MRU	Maddison Toppe	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	14:54	PP
2nd	ALB	Lindsay Weech	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:55	PP

### Individual

#### Mount Royal 0

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3		Nicolette Seper	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
5		Cassidy Trotter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
6		Mackenzie Butz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8		Tianna Ko	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
9		Camryn Amundson	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
10		Morgan Ramsay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12		Lyndsey Janes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14		Maddison Toppe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
15		Tori Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16		Tatum Amy	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	1-2	0
17		Daria O'Neill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18		Breanne Trotter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19		Anna Purschke	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	-	-	0
21		Kate Hufnagel	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
23		Emma Bergesen	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
24		Laura Cook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
27		Andrea Sanderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31		Cassie Shokar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
32		Kaitlyn Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
44		Kennedy Bozek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
<b>Total</b>			<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0-0</b>	<b>4-8</b>	<b>0</b>

#### Alberta 2

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1		Halle Oswald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2		Kelsey Tangjerd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4		Taylor Anker	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
5		Cayle Dillon	0	1	0	0	0	5	0	-	-	0
8		Lindsay Weech	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
9		Autumn MacDougall	1	0	0	1	0	3	0	-	-	0
12		Madison Willan	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
13		Isabelle Lajoie	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
16		Alex Poznikoff	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
17		Brooklyn Tews	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
19		Regan Wright	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
21		Abby Krzyzaniak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26		Chelsea Dearsley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27		Abby Benning	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
29		Kirsten Chamberlin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
73		Danielle Hardy	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
77		Kennedy Ganser	1	0	0	1	0	5	0	-	-	0
81		Payton Laumbach	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
91		Jaslin Sawatzky	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
93		Alex Gowie	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
<b>Total</b>			<b>2</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>30</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0-0</b>	<b>1-2</b>	<b>0</b>

#### Mount Royal Goalkeeping

#### Mount Royal Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
31	Cassie Shokar	L	57:29	2	0	14	8	6	28
32	Kaitlyn Ross		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Totals</b>				<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>28</b>

#### Mount Royal Faceoffs

#### Alberta Goalkeeping

#### Alberta Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Halle Oswald	W	60:00	0	0	3	6	7	16
29	Kirsten Chamberlin		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Totals</b>				<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>16</b>

#### Alberta Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

## Play By Play

Score PP Play

### Period #1 Plays

0-0 [08:37] Penalty on Cassidy Trotter MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).  
0-0 PP ALB [08:37] Start power play for ALB.  
0-0 PP ALB [10:37] Cassidy Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.  
0-0 PP ALB [10:37] End power play for ALB.  
0-0 [18:34] Penalty on Tatum Amy MRU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).  
0-0 PP ALB [18:34] Start power play for ALB.

### Period #2 Plays

PP  
0-0 MRU [00:24] Tatum Amy (MRU) penalty complete.  
PP  
0-0 MRU [00:24] End power play for ALB.  
0-0 [13:08] Penalty on Laura Cook MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).  
0-0 PP ALB [13:08] Start power play for ALB.  
[13:42] GOAL by ALB Kennedy Ganser (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alex Poznikoff and Cayle Dillon, On ice for ALB: , On ice for MRU: , goal number 3 for season.

### Mount Royal 0, Alberta 1

PP  
0-1 MRU [13:42] Laura Cook (MRU) penalty complete.  
PP  
0-1 MRU [13:42] End power play for ALB.  
0-1 [14:54] Penalty on Maddison Toppe MRU 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).  
0-1 PP ALB [14:54] Start power play for ALB.  
[15:46] GOAL by ALB Autumn MacDougall (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alex Poznikoff and Madison Willan, On ice for ALB: , On ice for MRU: , goal number 4 for season.

### Mount Royal 0, Alberta 2

PP  
0-2 MRU [15:46] Maddison Toppe (MRU) penalty complete.  
PP  
0-2 MRU [15:46] End power play for ALB.  
0-2 [19:55] Penalty on Lindsay Weech ALB 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).  
PP  
0-2 MRU [19:55] Start power play for MRU.

### Period #3 Plays

0-2 PP ALB [01:55] Lindsay Weech (ALB) penalty complete.  
0-2 PP ALB [01:55] End power play for MRU.